
Peace Run 2017 - časový rozpis
datum: neděle 18. června
trasa: Olomouc - Zlín

Čas

Doběhu

Čas

Výběhu
Město / Obec / Místo Km do Km Celkem

Čas k

Uběhnutí

Min.

rychlost 

min/km
poznámka:

08:15 Olomouc 0 0,0

09:15 Blatec 9 9,0

09:25 Charváty 2 11,0

10:00 10:30 Dub nad Moravou 5 16,0 105min ceremonie 30min

10:45 Věrovany 2 18,0

11:30 12:00 Tovačov 5 23,0 60min ceremonie 30min

12:30 Troubky 4 27,0

13:35 13:55 Chropyně 11 38,0 95min ceremonie 20min

Skaštice 2 42,0

14:45 15:05 Hulín 6 46,0 50min ceremonie 20min

Záhlinice 6 52,0

Kurovice 2 54,0

Míškovice 2 56,0

16:15 Mysločovice 3 59,0

16:35 Sazovice 3 62,0

17:00 Tečovice 3 65,0

Zlín 7 72,0


